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Amount of federal 
funds obligated by 
this sub-award to 

subrecipient

Total amount of 
federal funds 
obligated to 
subrecipient 

including current 
financial obligation

Total amount of 
the federal award 

committed to 
subrecipient

OBMS 
ENTITY 
CODE

 LOCAL EDUCATION AGENCY UEI #
FY24-25 

CARRYOVER
FY25-26 FINAL 
ALLOCATION

FY24-25 CARRYOVER & 
FY25-26 FINAL 
ALLOCATION

TOTAL AWARD TO 
SUBRECIPIENT

FY25-26 APPROVED 
BUDGET

TOTAL AMOUNT TO 
BAR

EXHIBIT C (24190 - FINAL FY25-26 & CARRYOVER)

USDE Elementary & Secondary Education Act-CSI (24190 FINAL AWARD FY25-26 & CARRYOVER)

31 Lovington Municipal Schools C8WLQGBRGJF8 20,924$                170,000$                     190,924.40$                  190,924$                    170,924$                  20,000$                       
75 Magdalena Municipal Schools GAR2VNVQRFC4 16,990$                120,000$                     136,989.96$                  136,990$                    115,000$                  21,990$                       
44 Mora Independent Schools CD1ZKEKL29M5 60,849$                -$                                60,849.09$                    60,849$                      -$                              60,849$                       
72 Pojoaque Valley Public Schools P5KAVKKRHMB5 93,841$                -$                                93,841.11$                    93,841$                      -$                              93,841$                       
83 Rio Rancho Public Schools HLMCBLZY6MY5 25,352$                150,000$                     175,351.83$                  175,352$                    175,352$                  (0)$                               
4 Roswell Independent Schools MAH8L9WC2YJ9 66,206$                150,000$                     216,205.83$                  216,206$                    216,206$                  (0)$                               

36 Ruidoso Municipal Schools SL6MEK736S11 9,680$                  -$                                9,679.54$                      9,680$                        -$                              9,680$                         
71 Santa Fe Public Schools MGFPHU7UFLC4 197,688$              -$                                197,687.81$                  197,688$                    197,688$                  -$                                 
23 Silver Consolidated School District VLMFMX65NLJ4 38,390$                -$                                38,390.38$                    38,390$                      38,390$                    0$                                
74 Socorro Consolidated Schools WKADYTEP8Q85 50,707$                -$                                50,706.90$                    50,707$                      50,707$                    (0)$                               
76 Taos Municipal Schools GXFMLNAG5D56 96,106$                150,000$                     246,106.37$                  246,106$                    246,106$                  0$                                
73 Truth or Consequences Municipal Schools LMJJJWCKJMP3 13,332$                -$                                13,331.60$                    13,332$                      13,332$                    (0)$                               
68 West Las Vegas Public Schools JLANMKASDL69 201,546$              120,000$                     321,545.91$                  321,546$                    120,000$                  201,546$                     
89 Zuni Public School District XU9NS37898M4 51,755$                120,000$                     171,754.76$                  171,755$                    171,755$                  -$                                 

STATE CHARTERS
511-001 Alma d' arte Charter High School Q22NV9GL3F19 100,000$              -$                                100,000.00$                  100,000$                    -$                              100,000$                     
512-001 Cesar Chavez Community School M89CJESJ63K5 37,239$                170,000$                     207,239.48$                  207,239$                    162,239$                  45,000$                       
559-001 Dream Dine Charter School QW6ATENP7NV8 110,000$              140,000$                     250,000.00$                  250,000$                    120,000$                  130,000$                     
567-001 Sendero Schl of Academ & Career Prep FWLSKPN75P27 9,065$                  135,000$                     144,064.78$                  144,065$                    124,065$                  20,000$                       
549-001 New America School of Las Cruces FMP4UNLQU286 1$                         135,000$                     135,000.90$                  135,001$                    115,000$                  20,001$                       
531-001 Southwest Secondary Learning Center J8MCWUYXXVN7 60,273$                120,000$                     180,273.05$                  180,273$                    120,000$                  60,273$                       
536-001 GREAT Academy (The) SS8MM7XBQVE1 83,287$                170,000$                     253,287.04$                  253,287$                    75,235$                    178,052$                     

76555012 Vista Grande High School HW3EPJK6QFF3 120,000$                     120,000.00$                  120,000$                    120,000$                  -$                                 

GRAND TOTAL 6,360,897$         9,105,000$               15,465,897$               15,465,897$            13,604,759$           1,861,138$               
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Cesar Chavez Community School
Expenditure Analytical Review

November 30, 2025

Operational
Budget 3,892,091

Estimated 3,358,637
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Operational

Food Service Food Service Student Activity Federal Flow-through Local State Flow-through
Budget 13,243 174 8,583 355,132 44,074 92,894

Estimated 12,908 0 5,043 286,972 32,582 88,024
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Projected Expenditures vs. Budgeted Expenditures by Fund Type

11000 - Operational
Fund

13000 - Student
Transportation

21000 - Food
Services Fund

21100 - Universal
Free Meals

23000 - Non-
Instruct. Fund

24101 - Title I 24106 - IDEA-B 24154 - Title II
24174 - Carl D

Perkins
24189 - Title IV

27502 - Career
Technical Education

Program
31600 - HB-33 31701 - SB-9 Local

% of Budget 86% 0% 97% 0% 59% 56% 95% 32% 90% 97% 96% 51% 56%

Prior Month 86% 0% 97% 0% 36% 56% 95% 32% 90% 97% 96% 51% 56%
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Food Service Universal Free Lunch Student Activity
Federal Flow-

through
Local Grants

Special Capital
Outlay-State

SB-9

Revenue Budget 11,880 174 6,643 355,132 44,000 75,000 102,367

Current Revenue 10,598 136 3,013 68,098 7,372 - 2,537
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Budgeted Revenue vs. Current Year Revenue

Food Service
Universal

Free Lunch
Student
Activity

Federal
Flow-

through
Local Grants

State Flow-
through

State Direct
Local/State

Grants
Lease

Assistance

Special
Capital

Outlay-State
SB-9

FB Budget 1,363 - 1,940 - 74 - - - - - 333,067

FB 0 (9) 1,257 (8,554) - 1,068 150,886 420,020

Revenue Budget 11,880 174 6,643 355,132 44,000 92,894 - - - 75,000 102,367

Current Revenue 10,598 136 3,013 68,098 7,372 7,622 - - - - 2,537

Total Budget 13,243 174 8,583 355,132 44,074 92,894 - - - 75,000 435,434
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Current Year Revenue vs. Budgeted Revenue & 
Beg Fund Balance vs. Budgeted Fund Balance

Operational HB-33

FB Budget 1,091,156 255,935

FB 1,348,464 433,394

Revenue
Budget 2,800,935 190,011

YTD Revenue 1,162,385 5,041

Total Budget 3,892,091 445,946
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(Operational & HB-33 Fund Only)

Operational

Revenue Budget 2,800,935
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Revenue 1,162,385
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JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN
2020/2021 $146,788 $193,621 $201,567 $206,435 $191,743 $242,615 $208,239 $202,214 $203,663 $218,418 $208,192 $382,718

2021/2022 $174,250 $154,657 $237,922 $213,328 $215,427 $214,021 $221,286 $211,638 $243,855 $226,061 $220,439 $450,564

2022/2023 $165,606 $147,177 $244,041 $234,270 $266,280 $257,813 $264,238 $233,357 $226,361 $235,038 $252,009 $527,974

2023/2024 $107,183 $170,231 $416,303 $242,851 $405,026 $222,599 $278,938 $268,712 $328,162 $256,611 $352,681 $535,883

2024/2025 $111,908 $242,791 $287,615 $298,281 $450,976 $284,412 $376,330 $354,442 $273,970 $271,689 $308,012 $708,854

Monthly Change $136,522 $4,828 -$57,704 -$8,621

YTD PY $111,908 $282,140 $698,443 $941,293 $1,346,320

YTD $216,377 $459,169 $746,783 $1,045,064 $1,496,040
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Yearly Expenditure Comparison by Month - All Funds

JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN
FY2022 $2,029,338 $2,152,112 $2,107,515 $2,034,029 $2,033,393 $2,049,210 $2,118,888 $2,364,120 $2,361,614 $2,565,643 $2,555,792 $2,558,225

FY2023 $2,659,548 $1,528,172 $1,536,319 $1,511,757 $1,461,033 $1,461,818 $1,495,930 $1,600,897 $1,700,124 $1,803,513 $1,858,947 $1,947,798

FY2024 $2,271,812 $2,260,829 $2,088,555 $2,027,887 $1,826,464 $1,885,480 $2,083,311 $2,264,446 $2,221,237 $2,419,641 $2,204,295 $2,473,476

FY2025 $2,625,563 $2,680,541 $2,624,708 $2,529,856 $2,272,111 $2,270,667 $2,537,192 $2,578,130 $2,559,489 $2,572,725 $2,589,087 $2,271,546

FY2026 $2,427,334 $2,294,369 $2,223,687 $2,173,375 $2,137,365

$0

$500,000

$1,000,000

$1,500,000

$2,000,000

$2,500,000

$3,000,000

Monthly Cash Balance
All Funds

Operational Fund Cash Liquidity is
5.65
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Compensation & Benefits
63%

Property
2%

Contract Services
27%

Supplies
8% Debt Service & Misc

0%
.

0%

Estimated Expenditures by Object - All Funds

Instruction & Inst. 
Support

63%
Admin & Central

12%

Maint & Property
12%

Capital
12%

Transp. & Food Service
1%Revenue/Balance 

Sheet
0%

Estimated Expenditures by Function - All Funds
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Compensation & Benefits Property Purch Services Supplies Debt Svc & Misc
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